
Name Contact Name Address City State Zip Phone # 2nd Phone # Email

Perkins Contracting Rocky Perkins PO BOX 42 Dayville, OR 97825 541-620-0023 tereasaperkins@yahoo.com
LLC James & Kyle Hand 45264 Kahler Basin Rd Spray OR 97874 541-993-4448 541-620-2927 jamesahand85@gmail.com
JM Works LLC Moore 3859 Windy Ave NE Albany OR 97322 541-667-7935 jandmworks@gmail.com
Jeff Kersey Jeff Kersey 70884 Ferry Canyon Road Condon OR 97823 503-351-4412  jpkranches@gmail.com
Erikson Fencing Kurt Erikson 127 N Church St Condon OR 97823 541-420-0313 houndsmen1028@gmail.com
Stump Muncher Logging LLC Sawyer Logan 541-993-8059 slogan_40@hotmail.com
Ben Logan Ben Logan 541-670-1103 541-468-7033 benlogan12@gmail.com
Timber Basin Contractors Clint & Joan Walczyk 59160 Hwy 26 Mt. Vernon OR 97865 541-620-1854 541-620-2917 timberbasincontractorsllc@gmail.com
Wild Bunch Contracting, LLC JD Bunch PO BOX 146 Spray OR 97874 541-420-4451 z_open_a@yahoo.com
BA Contracting Brad Armstrong 20376 Loop Ranch Rd. John Day OR 97845 541-620-2007 bradjarmstrong@gmail.com
Brandon Hueckman Contracting Brandon Hueckman PO Box 301 Canyon City OR 97820 208-921-5379 bhueckman22@gmail.com
Harper Contracting , LLC Terry Harper Mt Vernon OR 541-620-2127 terrygeorge34@gmail.com
John Day Basin Contractors Kyle & James Hand PO Box 183 Dayville OR 97825 541-620-2927 541-993-448 kyle.hand91@gmail.com
Kimball, LLC Darren Kimball 24824 HWY 395 S Canyon City OR 97820 541-620-4186 dwk109@yahoo.com
Mark Hansen Contracting Mark Hansen  59619 Hwy 26 Mt Vernon OR 97865 541-932-4835 307-399-3598 marklh52@yahoo.com
Wild Honey Excavating Jim Angell PO Box 789 Prairie City OR 97869 541-575-4911 541-620-8429 wildhoneyexcavation@yahoo.com
Botanical Developments Eric Evans 409 NW Franklin Ave Bend OR 97702 541-280-7871 eric@botanical-developments.com
A.G. Ontko Contracting LLC Greg Ontko 1248 N. McDaniels Road Powell Butte OR 97753 541-419-8518 gregontko@aol.com
Griffith Construction Mitch & Mark Griffith Fossil OR 97830 541-910-0336 541-993-5876 mark.griffith@outlook.com
Engle Contracting, LLC Chad Engle 37654 Cottonwood Road Monument OR 97864 241 480-1457 cm.engle@yahoo.com
Kyle Crafton Kyle Crafton Prineville OR 97754 541-420-2733 smile.aisha@hotmail.com
Ryan Capon Contracting LLC Ryan Capon 3352 SW Metolius Ct Redmond OR 97756 541-620-2980 RCapon@CenturyTel.net 
John Crafton John Crafton 42031 Kahler Basin Rd Spray OR 97874 541-233-3740 jlcrafton@hotmail.com
Gillette, Keith Keith Gillette PO BOX 252 Spray OR 97874 541-977-2599 kgillette77@gmail.com
Steve Gillen Steve Gillen 13700 SE Paulina Hwy Prineville OR 97754 541-280-4372 541-968-4460
Kriege Logging Rick Kriege 4144 NW Stahancyk Ln Prineville OR 97754 541-419-2323
Jeff Maben Jeff Maben 541-620-8096 jeffjmaben@gmail.com
Deatly Britt Deatly Britt 509-952-7353
3 Peaks Construction Todd Donohue 59204 HWY 26 Mt. Vernon OR 97865 541-932-4616 503-551-2388 donohuetodd@gmail.com
Central Wildfire Inc John Thoreson Bend OR 541-410-4522 thoreson.john@yahoo.com
Central Wildfire Inc Jason Ewart Bend OR 541-420-2576
Evergreen Developers, LLC Jeremy Tjaden PO Box 1166 Oregon City OR 97045 50-655-4005 503-732-6119 jeremy@evdv.net
Grayback Forestry, Inc. Dave Hannibal PO Box 537 John Day OR 97845 541-575-1501 dhannibal@centurytel.net
Morris Forestry Brett Morris 61919 Dog Patch Lane John Day OR 97845 541-720-3593 brettmorris125@gmail.com
P2L Excavating Pat Lovegren 59108 Rhea Creek Road Heppner OR 97836 541-676-5217
Watterson Logging Levi Watterson P O Box 604 John Day OR 97845 541-760-7519 wattersonrusty@gmail.com
White Pine Forestry LLC Bryce Delay PO Box 281 Canyon City OR 97820 208-880-5042 brycedelay4@gmail.com
Summit Forests, Inc Scott Nelson 432 Ashland OR 97520 541-535-8920 summittforests@gmail.com

Forestry Contractors



Juniper Excavating Clayton Ensign 26681 RNR Ridge Rd John Day OR 97845 208-559-1883 ensignclayton@gmail.com
LLC Brad Burke 12360 SW Main St, Suit 200 Tigard OR 97223 503-523-7431 info@ashcreekforestry.com
John & Randy Kimball John Kimball OR 541-620-1374 541-620-2740 kimball.home@yahoo.com
Tolton Logging, LLC Jake Tolton Mitchell OR 97750 541-233-6724 jakewtolton@gmail.com
Earl Mortimore Earl Mortimore 43632 Rowe Creek Rd Mitchell OR 97750 541-462-3020 208-315-1351 earlmortimore@yahoo.com / jenfoxford@gmail.com
David Brush Excavating David Brush 37664 FS 4020 RD Long Creek OR 97856 541-421-3054 503-936-6406 david@davidwbrushexcavation.com 
Guerin Logging John Guerin  PO Box 206 Springs OR 97761 541-553-5647
Iron Triangle, LLC Lance Woodcock PO Box 325 John Day OR 97845 541-575-2102 541-620-0900 irontrianglelance@gmail.com
LLC LJ Sanowski PO Box 399 Prairie City OR 97869 541-820-4367 541-620-2931 logger_12@hotmail.com
Marvin Crist Marvin Crist Long Creek OR 97856 541-519-7650
Moore & Hueckman Tim Hueckman PO Box 461 John Day OR 97845 (541) 575-1381 541-620-3148 tim56hueckman@gmail.com
Rude Logging LLC Tim Rude PO Box 772 Prairie City OR 97869 541-206-2425 tim@rudeinc.net
T2 Inc. Jeremy Totman 28689 Santiam Hwy Sweet Home OR 97836 541-367-5180 admin@T2incorporated.com 
Philip Hofbauer Philip Hofbauer Ukiah OR 541-561-5293 541-561-7730 hofbauersarah43@gmail.com
Rodney Smith Trucking Rodney Smith 4700 SW Bear Drive Madras OR 97741 541-460-0242 541-410-1211 middleforkbules@gmail.com, rhsmith@crestviewcable.com 


